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(CLASIFICACIÓN ADMINISTRATIVA)
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                                  Concepto                                        Aprobado        (Reducciones)        Modificado         Devengado            Pagado          Subejercicio   
____________________________________________________________________________ __________________ __________________ __________________ __________________ __________________ __________________

I. Gasto No Etiquetado (I)                                                       133,564,348.72      30,450,645.01     164,014,993.73     164,014,993.73     159,650,498.39               0.00

   000 RAMO GENERAL                                                                        0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   01 PRESIDENCIA MUNICIPAL                                                       52,357,892.69     -41,806,881.65      10,551,011.04      10,551,011.04      10,384,812.07               0.00

   02 TESORERIA                                                                   14,572,982.81      44,522,363.03      59,095,345.84      59,095,345.84      56,289,396.68               0.00

   0201 CONTABILIDAD                                                                       0.00         894,817.19         894,817.19         894,817.19         885,984.00               0.00

   03 SECRETARIA DEL AYUNTAMIENTO                                                 17,484,740.09       3,693,684.34      21,178,424.43      21,178,424.43      21,113,396.43               0.00

   0301 REGISTRO CIVIL                                                                     0.00         655,779.22         655,779.22         655,779.22         649,458.00               0.00

   04 REGIDORES                                                                    2,518,805.92      -1,600,863.51         917,942.41         917,942.41         904,097.16               0.00

   05 DESARROLLO ECONOMICO                                                            45,000.00          35,900.00          80,900.00          80,900.00          80,900.00               0.00

   0501 TURISMO                                                                            0.00       4,555,347.81       4,555,347.81       4,555,347.81       4,510,680.00               0.00

   0502 DIRECCION DE PUEBLO MAGICO                                                         0.00          15,582.01          15,582.01          15,582.01          13,212.01               0.00

   0503 COMERCIO                                                                           0.00           6,710.00           6,710.00           6,710.00           6,710.00               0.00

   0504 CULTURA                                                                            0.00         173,615.51         173,615.51         173,615.51          73,775.50               0.00

   0505 BIBLIOTECA                                                                         0.00           8,865.68           8,865.68           8,865.68           5,086.68               0.00

   06 CONTRALORIA MUNICIPAL                                                          895,749.10       2,684,384.36       3,580,133.46       3,580,133.46       3,578,992.46               0.00

   07 SINDICATURA MUNICIPAL                                                          269,604.26       1,596,655.95       1,866,260.21       1,866,260.21       1,836,134.05               0.00

   08 OBRAS PUBLICAS                                                              27,163,917.46     -15,444,405.97      11,719,511.49      11,719,511.49      11,691,173.53               0.00

   0801 DESARROLLO URBANO                                                                  0.00             348.00             348.00             348.00               0.00               0.00

   09 DESARROLLO URBANO, ECOLOGIA Y CATASTRO MUNICIPAL                                     0.00         121,740.76         121,740.76         121,740.76         119,464.36               0.00

   0901 RECURSOS HUMANOS                                                                   0.00       1,823,202.53       1,823,202.53       1,823,202.53       1,822,976.33               0.00

   10 DESARROLLO RURAL                                                                     0.00         217,678.96         217,678.96         217,678.96         217,678.96               0.00

   11 COMUNICACION                                                                         0.00       1,316,179.76       1,316,179.76       1,316,179.76       1,242,661.01               0.00

   12 ALUMBRADO PUBLICO Y SERVICIOS MUNICIPALES                                            0.00       7,062,496.34       7,062,496.34       7,062,496.34       7,057,670.34               0.00

   1201 LIMPIA MATUTINO                                                                    0.00          40,975.16          40,975.16          40,975.16          40,975.16               0.00

   1202 SERVICIOS GENERALES                                                                0.00         275,200.60         275,200.60         275,200.60         275,200.60               0.00

   13 EVENTOS ESPECIALES                                                          14,285,844.11      12,622,268.73      26,908,112.84      26,908,112.84      26,110,822.04               0.00

   1301 SEGURIDAD PUBLICA                                                                  0.00       3,463,184.88       3,463,184.88       3,463,184.88       3,397,143.33               0.00

   1302 VIALIDAD Y TRANSITO MUNICIPAL                                                      0.00         321,000.00         321,000.00         321,000.00         321,000.00               0.00

   1303 PROTECCION CIVIL                                                                   0.00         282,880.86         282,880.86         282,880.86         279,545.86               0.00

   1304 JUZGADO MUNICIPAL                                                                  0.00          21,660.00          21,660.00          21,660.00          16,250.00               0.00

   14 DIF MUNICIPAL                                                                3,924,812.28         402,198.27       4,327,010.55       4,327,010.55       4,275,891.56               0.00

   15 JUNTAS AUXILIARES                                                                    0.00         807,085.00         807,085.00         807,085.00         807,085.00               0.00

   16 CENTRO PENITENCIARIO CHIGNAHUAPAN                                               45,000.00          24,500.22          69,500.22          69,500.22          69,500.22               0.00

   17 DESARROLLO SOCIAL                                                                    0.00          89,133.35          89,133.35          89,133.35          78,133.35               0.00

   1701 BIENESTAR, VINCULACIÓN Y OBRA COMUNITARIA                                          0.00         708,173.38         708,173.38         708,173.38         697,653.70               0.00

   18 SALUD Y ASISTENCIA PUBLICA                                                           0.00          14,647.44          14,647.44          14,647.44               0.00               0.00

   19 DIRECCION DE JUVENTUD Y DEPORTE                                                      0.00          37,798.80          37,798.80          37,798.80          23,200.00               0.00

   20 EDUCACION                                                                            0.00          42,238.00          42,238.00          42,238.00           9,338.00               0.00

   21 CENTRO PISCICOLA                                                                     0.00         764,500.00         764,500.00         764,500.00         764,500.00               0.00

II. Gasto Etiquetado (II)                                                        147,046,832.63      -9,227,534.45     137,819,298.18     137,819,298.18     129,735,393.87               0.00

   000 RAMO GENERAL                                                                        0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00
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   01 PRESIDENCIA MUNICIPAL                                                                0.00       5,000,000.00       5,000,000.00       5,000,000.00       5,000,000.00               0.00

   02 TESORERIA                                                                            0.00               0.01               0.01               0.01               0.01               0.00

   0201 CONTABILIDAD                                                                       0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   03 SECRETARIA DEL AYUNTAMIENTO                                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   0301 REGISTRO CIVIL                                                                     0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   04 REGIDORES                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   05 DESARROLLO ECONOMICO                                                                 0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   0501 TURISMO                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   0502 DIRECCION DE PUEBLO MAGICO                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   0503 COMERCIO                                                                           0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   0504 CULTURA                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   0505 BIBLIOTECA                                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   06 CONTRALORIA MUNICIPAL                                                                0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   07 SINDICATURA MUNICIPAL                                                                0.00              70.00              70.00              70.00              70.00               0.00

   08 OBRAS PUBLICAS                                                             117,646,832.63       1,827,267.75     119,474,100.38     119,474,100.38     111,390,196.07               0.00

   0801 DESARROLLO URBANO                                                                  0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   09 DESARROLLO URBANO, ECOLOGIA Y CATASTRO MUNICIPAL                                     0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   0901 RECURSOS HUMANOS                                                                   0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   10 DESARROLLO RURAL                                                                     0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   11 COMUNICACION                                                                         0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   12 ALUMBRADO PUBLICO Y SERVICIOS MUNICIPALES                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   1201 LIMPIA MATUTINO                                                                    0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   1202 SERVICIOS GENERALES                                                                0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   13 EVENTOS ESPECIALES                                                          29,400,000.00     -16,054,872.21      13,345,127.79      13,345,127.79      13,345,127.79               0.00

   1301 SEGURIDAD PUBLICA                                                                  0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   1302 VIALIDAD Y TRANSITO MUNICIPAL                                                      0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   1303 PROTECCION CIVIL                                                                   0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   1304 JUZGADO MUNICIPAL                                                                  0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   14 DIF MUNICIPAL                                                                        0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   15 JUNTAS AUXILIARES                                                                    0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   16 CENTRO PENITENCIARIO CHIGNAHUAPAN                                                    0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   17 DESARROLLO SOCIAL                                                                    0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   1701 BIENESTAR, VINCULACIÓN Y OBRA COMUNITARIA                                          0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   18 SALUD Y ASISTENCIA PUBLICA                                                           0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   19 DIRECCION DE JUVENTUD Y DEPORTE                                                      0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   20 EDUCACION                                                                            0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

   21 CENTRO PISCICOLA                                                                     0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00               0.00

III. Total de Egresos (III = I + II)                                             280,611,181.35      21,223,110.56     301,834,291.91     301,834,291.91     289,385,892.26               0.00
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